100T-CP Cathodic Protection Telemetry Module
Installation Guide
TDC-1344-000
Identification
100T-Cathodic Protection (CP) Telemetry Module Installation Guide
04December 2012   TDC-1344-000
100T-CP cathodic protection telemetry module TEL-1000-003
Copyright

Document Title Document Part Number
Gas and Telemetry Module Meter Compatibility List PUB-0117-002
Gas  and Telemetry Module Ordering Guide PUB-0117-001
100T-CP Cathodic Protection Telemetry Module Specification Sheet Publication
Field Deployment Manager Endpoint Tools Mobile Application Guide TDC-0934-XXX*
Field Deployment Manager Field Representative's Guide TDC-0936-XXX*
100 Series Modules and CENTRON Bridge Meter Tamper Reference Guide TDC-1028-XXX*
*The last three digits of the user and installation guides represent the document's revision level. The revision
level is subject to change without notice.
100T-CP Cathodic Protection Telemetry Module Overview
TDC-1344-000 100T-CP Cathodic Protection Telemetry Module Installation Guide 3
 Proprietary and Confidential
Installation Prerequisites
The following tools are required to install, program, and check the 100T-CP module. Specific tools may be
required for some installation locations.